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28

Time
04:22:59
04:24:01
04:30:13
04:37:15
04:37:17
04:39:11
04:39:53
04:39:55
04:42:25
04:44:25
04:44:38
04:49:32
04:50:34
04:51:13
04:56:52
04:56:54
04:57:00
04:58:41
04:58:42
04:59:08
05:00:49
05:01:43
05:01:46
05:01:48
05:01:50
05:03:32

05:04:27
05:05:05
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FullNamel

Rory Harris
Nick Treitl

Ken Sutor

Ian Symington
Kevin Hoult
Paul Thompson

Barney Plummer

David Chetta
James Haworth
Ed Melbourne
Mark Whittaker
Matthew Hayes
Stewart Bellamy

Stephen Shorrock

Sam Downey
Chris Bird
Adam Storer
Matt Robinson
Tim Campbell
John Allan
Mark Denby
Matt Dunn
Michael Hyde
Adam Worrallo
Andrew Britton
Anthony Fryer

Simon Ford
Lorraine Slater
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Haworth Hobble

9th March 2019

FullName?2 M/F
Ian Livesey M
Daniel Jones M
Ben Hoyle M

Club1

Barlick
Cheshire Hash House

CVFR
Clayton le Moors
Horsforth Harriers

Mercia

Keswick

East Hull Harriers
Mercia
Barlick
K&C
Durham

Astley and Tyldesley
CVFR
K&C
Holcombe Harriers
CVFR
Bingley Harriers
Wharfedale
Valley Striders

Astley and Tyldesley
Barlick

Club2

Barlick

Eden Runners

Barlick

Cat Prize Cat

M35
MO
M45
M35
M40
M45
MO
M35
M40
M35
M45
M35
M45
M40
M40
M35
M45
M40
M45
MO
M45
M45
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
X40

SMO
PMO
SM40
SMO
SM40
SM40
SMO
SMO
SM40
SMO
SM40
PMO
SM40
SM40
SM40
SMO
SM40
SM40
SM40
SMO
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40

SM40
PX40

1/10



10/03/2019

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

05:06:30
05:06:49
05:07:01
05:07:54
05:08:08
05:08:25
05:13:19
05:14:13
05:14:18
05:14:33
05:17:23
05:18:17
05:18:29
05:18:47
05:19:03
05:21:04
05:21:52
05:22:10
05:22:36
05:24:25
05:24:26
05:24:47
05:24:50
05:27:30
05:27:43
05:27:44
05:28:19
05:28:50
05:30:35
05:30:36
05:34:57
05:35:02
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Matt Rowat
Andy Berry
Simon Vallance
Ben Timbers
Neil Robinson
Peter Lloyd
Robert Williams
Jon West
Graham Carr
Martin Terry
David Parker
Jonny Bromilow
Ed Gamble
Jonathan Heaney
Dan Marsden
Steve Pullan
Andy Gibbons
Leon Flesher
James Harkin
Anthony Lee
Allan McKeown
Andy Ford

Rob Parker
Andrew Haworth
Scott Hutchinson
Chris Usher
Paul Brown
Robert Willis
Craig Neville
Andrew Webster
Hayley Evans
Colin Allott
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Ruth Thackray

Danny Richardson

Carol Morgan

Zach Jennings
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M

Barlick
Valley Striders
K&C
Run Peterlee
K&C
Bingley

Durham Fell Runners

Bingley
Clayton le Moors
St Theresas AC
Tri

Cheshire Hill Runners

North Shields Poly
CVFR
Tod Harriers
Bingley
Wesham

Tod Harriers
Bowland
Horwich RMI

Trawden

Newburgh Nomads
Trawden
Mow Cop

Clayton le Moors
Buckley Runners
Goyt Valley

Bingley

North Shields Poly

Nidd Valley

Settle

MO
M40
M50
M40
M45
M35
X40
M40
M40
M55
M50
M40
M50
M40
M35
M50
X40
M45
MO
M40
M40
M35
M45
MO
M40
M45
M40
M35
M45
M45
F35
MO

SMO
SM40
SM50
SM40
SM40
SMO
PX40
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM50
SM40
SM50
PM40
SMO
SM50
PX40
SM40
PMO
SM40
SM40
SMO
SM40
SMO
SM40
SM40
SM40
SMO
SM40
SM40
SFO
SMO
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

05:35:44
05:36:32
05:36:51
05:37:20
05:38:34
05:39:50
05:41:44
05:42:43
05:42:44
05:43:34
05:44:40
05:45:26
05:46:27
05:48:00
05:48:03
05:48:05
05:48:09
05:48:26
05:51:23
05:51:26
05:51:41
05:51:45
05:54:57
05:55:36
05:55:37
05:55:39
05:56:32
05:56:45
05:56:50
05:56:54
05:57:13
05:57:15
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Alan Dorrington
Dave Orbinson
Carl Heron
Lewis Grundy
Hugh Kerr
Graham Lewis-Dale
Giles Bailey

Ben Ayres

Toby Cotterill
Paul Hesketh
Gary Smith

Peter Jackson
Nick Beanland
Geoff Osbaldestin
Jake Lodge
Andrew Barnes
Greg Trusselle
Kevin Walker
Ian Crutchley
Emma Taylor
Jon Crooks

Peter Cobley
Adam Neale
Nathan French
Robin Jeffries
Honor Thompson
Matthew Clayton-Stead
Colin Williams
Caroline Oldfield
Richard Mackey
Greg Carns
Simon Jump
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Tim Brook

Lucy Wasinski

David Oldfield
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M

F

M

Clayton le Moors
Rugby Tri
Queensbury

Central
North Shields Poly
Meltham
Stadium Runners
CVFR
Clayton le Moors
West Bromwich Harriers
Barlick

Mow Cop Runners
P&B
Northowram Pumas
Bingley
Skelmersdale Boundary
Glossopdale
Barlick
Royton Road Runners
Saddleworth
Cheshire Hill Billies
Cheshire Hash
Mow Cop
Skelmersdale Boundary
K&C
Ikley
Harrogate Harriers
Saddleworth
St Helens Sutton AC
Saddleworth

Northowram Pumas

Glossopdale

Harrogate Harriers

M50
MO
M55
M50
M50
M35
M50
M40
MO
M50
M40
M60
M40
M40
MO
M35
M40
M40
X35
FO
M45
M45
M45
MO
M50
F40
M35
M55
X35
M35
M50
M45

SM50
SMO
SM50
SM50
SM50
SMO
SM50
SM40
SMO
SM50
SM40
SM60
SM40
SM40
SMO
PMO
SM40
SM40
PXO
SFO
SM40
SM40
SM40
SMO
SM50
SF40
SMO
SM50
PXO
SMO
SM50
SM40
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93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

05:57:31
05:57:47
05:58:05
05:58:10
05:59:27
05:59:55
06:03:20
06:03:58
06:04:06
06:04:08
06:04:44
06:04:46
06:05:55
06:05:56
06:06:12
06:08:06
06:08:23
06:08:37
06:10:18
06:10:24
06:10:27
06:10:30
06:10:38
06:12:46
06:13:04
06:13:08
06:13:09
06:13:23
06:13:45
06:13:48
06:14:06
06:14:14
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Christopher Roberts
Gary Bradley
Bridget Lancashire
Karl Robb

Robert Gittins
Mike Aisbitt
Dom Leckie
Stephen Whitaker
Andrew Foster
Tony Marlow
Russ Platt
Samantha Lewsey
Peter Riley
Matthew Calvert
Mike Entwistle
Dave Arnold
Chloe Keir

David Rogers
Nickey Russell
Jason George

Phil Bamforth
David James
Adrian Leigh
Simon Fox
Gareth Davies
David Wilson
Andy Ardron
Kevin Smith
Kristopher Hopkins
David Fort

James Crook
Hadrian Knight
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Shaun Chew

Jason King

Ben Wilson

Paul Wray
Craig Storozuk

Terry Tillotson
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==

Saddleworth
Barlick
Saddleworth
Barlick

Macclesfield Harriers
Skelmersdale Boundary

Tod Harriers
Trawden
Clayton le Moors
Lostock

Warrington Road Runners

Warrington RR
Craven Energy
K&C
Westerland CCC
Bowland
Stockport Harriers

Bentham Beagles

Darwen Dashers

Darwen Dashers
Bowland

Macclesfield

Red Rose
East Hull
Trawden
Trawden
Rothwell

Barlick

Bowland

East Hull
Trawden

Rothwell

MO
M50
FO
MO
M55
M45
MO
M45
M50
M50
M50
F35
MO
M40
M50
M45
F35
M55
F40
M45
M40
M50
M60
M50
MO
M35
M40
M50
M35
M40
M45
M40

SMO
SM50
SFO
SMO
SM50
SM40
SMO
PM40
SM50
SM50
SM50
SFO
SMO
PM40
SM50
SM40
SFO
SM50
SF40
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM60
SM50
SMO
PMO
SM40
SM50
PMO
PM40
SM40
PM40
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125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

06:14:35
06:15:40
06:16:38
06:16:45
06:16:49
06:16:59
06:17:36
06:17:39
06:17:40
06:17:56
06:17:58
06:18:46
06:20:49
06:21:09
06:26:32
06:27:03
06:27:16
06:28:24
06:28:26
06:29:00
06:32:07
06:33:45
06:34:46
06:35:14
06:37:41
06:37:56
06:38:05
06:38:10
06:38:41
06:38:49
06:39:30
06:40:32
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Peter Hampshire
Fiona Dyson

Jim Maxfield
Chris Funnell
Jake Holmes
Stephen Ainsworth
Steven Taylor
Javier Soler
Bernard Corfe
Steven Jones
Libbi McGibbon
Jon Marsh

Mel Steventon
Gordon Richmond
Mark Liptrot

Sudarshan Ratnavelu

Lisa Stansfield
Craig Stansfield
Chris Brown
Paul Taylor
Andrew Fletcher
Andy Watts
David Sloan
Chris Lockett
Nicky Torr

Mark Sunley
Jason Allen

Neil Goulding
Jackie Scarf
Dean Brown
Harrison Richard
Richard Marsden
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Jason Hinsley

Bev Holmes

Linda Murgatroyd
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Warrington Road Runners

M

Cheshire Hash House

F

Pensby

Newburgh Nomads
Clayton le Moors
Helsby
Clayton le Moors
Stadium Runners

DPFR
Cheshire Hash

Eden runners
Team Awesome
Lostock

Clayton
Rossendale

Saddleworth
Mow Cop Runners
Cheshire Hill Racers
Astley & Tyldesley

Saddleworth
Run Peterlee

Skelmersdale
CVFR
Vegan Runners
Ambleside
Darwen Dashers

Team Awesome

Todmorden

Pennine

M45
F50
M65
M50
M35
M60
M35
M40
M50
M55
FO
MO
F35
MO
M55
M35
F40
M50
M60
M50
M50
M65
MO
M50
F45
M50
M45
M45
F50
M35
M60
M35

SM40
SF50
SM60
SM50
SMO
SM60
SMO
SM40
SM50
SM50
SFO
SMO
SFO
PMO
SM50
SMO
PF40
SM50
SM60
SM50
SM50
SM60
SMO
SM50
SF40
SM50
SM40
SM40
PF50
SMO
SM60
SMO
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157 06:40:40 S Iain Asher

158 06:42:12 S Bridget Glaister
159 06:42:21 S Charles Colbourn
160 06:42:22 S Dan Timbers

161 06:42:49 S Andy Bryan

162 06:42:53 S Tyrone Lewis
163 06:43:29 S Carl Murray

164 06:43:59 P Albert Sunter
165 06:44:03 S Ross Gilmour
166 06:46:16 S Sue Marshall

167 06:47:30 S Adela Reperecki
168 06:47:31 S John Quincey
169 06:49:34 S David Patrick
170 06:49:51 S Ian Sanderson
171 06:50:45 S Matt Hutchinson
172  06:52:05 S Katie Towers

173 06:55:27 S Imtiaz Ilahi

174 06:56:16 S Peter Jaeckel

175 06:58:01 S Jane Grundy

176 06:58:02 S Richard Harris
177 06:58:06 P Richard Timms
178 06:58:39 S Paul Hunt

179 06:58:42 S Mary Edgerton
180 07:00:32 p Amy Freeman
181 07:00:45 P Davina Raidy
182 07:03:56 S Mark Shuttleworth
183 07:04:23 P Debbie Mahoney
184 07:05:33 S Stephen McNamara
185 07:06:54 S Rachel Haslam
186 07:06:55 S Oliver Hague
187 07:09:31 P Jamie Glazebrook
188 07:11:09 P Tony Wimbush
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Toney Donnelly

Dave Ottewell

Sarah Pickin Bullivent
Steve Clawson

Rachel Alison-Fell

Clare Glazebrook
Karen Hood

M

F

F

Darwen Dashers

Parbold Pink Panthers

FRA
K&C
Dallam
Dallam

Astley &Tyldesley
Lostock
Mow Cop Runners

Preston

Skipton
Ikley

Ashbourne Running
Valley Striders
LDWA
Barlick

Newborough Nomads
Settle
Goyt Valley Striders
Pennine
Darwen Dashers
Rossendale Rossendale
Lostock
Settle Harriers Settle Harriers
Astley & Tyldesley

North Derbyshire
Skipton

North Derbyshire

M50
F45
M45
M40
M45
M50
MO
M40
M40
F55
F55
M55
M50
M45
M50
M35
M45
M35
F50
M55
M45
M55
F55
FO
X50
M50
F45
M40
F35
M35
M45
X50

SM50
SF40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM50
SMO
PM40
SM40
SF50
SF50
SM50
SM50
SM40
SM50
SMO
SM40
SMO
SF50
SM50
PM40
SM50
SF50
PFO
PX50
SM50
PF40
SM40
SFO
SMO
PM40
PX50

6/10



10/03/2019

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

07:12:28
07:12:34
07:13:11
07:13:58
07:13:59
07:15:42
07:15:50
07:16:46
07:17:24
07:17:26
07:20:56
07:22:01
07:22:20
07:23:50
07:24:26
07:24:35
07:25:03
07:25:39
07:26:13
07:26:15
07:26:17
07:27:45
07:29:23
07:29:25
07:29:36
07:32:14
07:32:16
07:34:27
07:34:29
07:35:19
07:35:23
07:35:26
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Russell Thomas
Anthony Jenner
Andrew Eyles
Sarah Smith

Paul Sumner
Andrew Davies
Andy Lowe
David Hetherington
Elina Eady
Eileen McDonach
Michael Dean
Dick Ballantine
Linda Hayles
Matthew Laws
Neil Cornfoot
Ken Wyles

Ian Hodge

John Donnelly
Janet Hill
Stephen Smithies
Nick Ham

Guy Lambert
Gloria Ayuso
Stella Chrisanthou
Martyn Nixon
Anne Beresford
Yvonne Beckwith
Jason Cameron
Darren Barnes
Allan Price

Lisa Robinson
Avril Mackay
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Dave Culpan

Jenny Wyles

Andrew Fullwood

Leon Liburd
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M

FRA
LDWA
K&C

Valley Striders
Atherton RC

Black Wednesday

CVFR
CVEFR
CVEFR
K&C
CVFR
West End Runners
Rossendale

Vegan Runners
Westerlands
Springfield Striders
CVFR
Glossopdale
Warrington
CVFR
CVFR

Penistone Footpath
West End Runners

Sunderland Strollers

Harmeny
Run Peterlee
Run Peterlee

Stainland

Westerlands

CVFR

M55
M50
M55
F50
M50
MO
M35
M50
F40
F45
M50
M50
F65
M35
M45
X50
M45
M50
F60
M40
M55
M35
F45
F45
M45
F50
F45
M40
M50
M60
F45
F50

SM50
SM50
SM50
SF50
SM50
SMO
SMO
SM50
SF40
SF40
PM50
SM50
SF60
SMO
SM40
PX50
SM40
PM50
SF60
PM40
SM50
SMO
SF40
SF40
SM40
SF50
SF40
SM40
SM50
SM60
SF40
SF50

7/10



10/03/2019

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

07:36:13
07:36:48
07:36:50
07:38:06
07:42:23
07:42:25
07:42:49
07:45:47
07:45:49
07:46:20
07:46:28
07:48:26
07:49:19
07:49:20
07:51:38
07:52:07
07:52:14
07:53:04
07:53:12
07:55:50
07:59:43
07:59:47
07:59:54
08:00:03
08:00:05
08:01:50
08:04:06
08:04:08
08:06:42
08:06:44
08:06:49
08:06:57
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Joanna Marshall
Kerry Varden
Mark Sammon
Stephen Torley
Becky Boocock
Kayleigh Ralphs
Chris Brunold
Tracy Vernon
Chris Tetley
Gill Dickson
Christina Turner
Sue Martin
Richard Whitaker
Tony Bowe
Andy Dalton
Brian Caswell
Alwyn Clough
Sandrine Fraisse
Lisa Carter
Nick Burns
Jamie Mcllvenny
Verity Brown
Tim Brockington
Elaine Corcoran
Stuart Hayton
Tony Griffin
Fiona Murphy
Simon Hardaker
Alex Fort

Claire Storozuk
Joanne Brown
Emily O'Connor
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Jenni Boocock

Kate Pope

Roxanne Mcllvenny

Sharon Cousen

F

F

F

CVFR
Lostock
SELOC

Kayleigh's Fitness
Kayleigh's Fitness
Otley

Goyt Valley Striders
Goyt Valley Striders

CVEFR
CVFR
CVEFR
100 marathon club
Northbrook

Skelmersdale Boundary

Swindon Tri
LDWA
Saddleworth
Radcliffe
Lonsdale
Trawden
Trawden

Springfield Striders

Trawden
Trawden

Halifax Harriers

Trawden
Trawden
Trawden
Trawden

Achille Ratti

CVFR

Trawden

Halifax Harriers

F40
F40
M45
M45
F40
FO
F50
F55
M60
F40
F40
F55
M40
M55
M55
M45
M50
F45
F45
M50
X35
F35
M60
F40
M50
M45
F50
M45
F40
FO
F40
FO

SF40
SF40
SM40
SM40
PF40
SFO
SF50
SF50
SM60
PF40
SF40
SF50
SM40
SM50
SM50
SM40
SM50
SF40
SF40
SM50
PXO
SFO
SM60
SF40
SM50
SM40
PF50
SM40
SF40
SFO
SF40
SFO
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253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284

08:07:07
08:07:10
08:09:23
08:09:32
08:13:24
08:13:56
08:16:18
08:16:20
08:19:28
08:19:29
08:20:15
08:29:50
08:29:52
08:29:54
08:30:22
08:30:24
08:31:33
08:31:36
08:31:40
08:47:26
08:47:30
08:47:44
08:48:04
08:48:06
08:48:09
08:56:15
08:56:20
08:56:25
08:59:06
09:30:25
09:30:26
09:30:40
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Michelle Brooks
Anil Bose
Michelle Garbutt
Sally Parkin

Al Pepper
Deborah Stevenson
Hadley Nicholson
Derek Wigglesworth
Angela Green
Mick Cottam
Nancy Bunyan
Sarah Haworth
John Hillman
Samantha Hardman
Karen Hickton
Darren Gillman
Jane Woodburn
Diane Wright
Carolyn Shimwell
Louise Preston
Nicola Quinn
Charlotte Smith
Joe Stevens
David Wotton
James Robertson
Sebastian Pflanz
Karen McKillop
Steven McKillop
Michael Banks
David Ralphs

Jo Stevens
Tracey Yates

file:///home/gwandsworth/Downloads/18_hobble.html
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Donna Scott

Katie Samuelson
Jane Warner

Sharon Sinkinson
Claire Alberts

Andy Fisher
Kirsty Gaffney
Andrea Whelan

Raj Madhas

18_hobble.html

Trawden

Skelmersdale Boundary

Bingley
Bingley

Trawden

Kayleigh's Fitness
Garstang
Macc Harriers

Kayleigh's Fitness
Goyt Valley Striders
CVEFR
Tod Harriers

Skelmersdale Boundary

CVFR
CVFR
Trawden
Darwen
Serpentine

Claremont Road Runners

Skipton
Dalbeattie
Dalbeattie

Cardiac Athletes
LDWA
Kayleigh's Fitness
Holcombe
Kayleigh's Fitness

Clayton le Moors

Tod Harriers
Parbold Pink Panthers

FRA
Darwen

Dalbeattie

LDWA

F40
M55
F35
F40
M50
F45
MO
M55
F40
M55
F50
F45
M45
F35
F40
X40
F50
F45
FO
F40
F35
F40
M45
M45
M35
X45
F45
M50
M55
M55
F40
F45

SF40
SM50
SFO
SF40
SM50
PF40
SMO
SM50
SF40
SM50
SF50
SF40
SM40
SFO
SF40
PX40
PF50
SF40
SFO
PF40
PFO
SF40
PM40
SM40
SMO
PX40
PF40
SM50
PM50
SM50
SF40
SF40

9/10



10/03/2019

285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

09:30:41
09:30:55
09:43:30
09:43:31
09:46:52
09:52:25
10:08:16
10:08:17
10:11:20
10:12:03
10:14:35
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Alison Kirby
Victoria Harrop
Tom Marler
Simon Aitchison
Gareth Harrison
Rebecca Simms
Jo Entwistle
Jilly Walstow
Bob Brandon
Hilary Farren
Adrian Gosling
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Darwen Dashers
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